
2IA

262 YDS

2IB

262
YDS

UP L.M.R.  MAIN

22

I9

I6A

20 26

28 29A

2324
W342

YDS

29B

ARRIVAL LINE

68

7

I7

I8

7I
YDS

UP W.R.  MAIN

UP SWINDON

I5

2

DOWN GOODS

3B

I6BDOWN L.M.R.  MAIN

30

DOWN L.M.R.  MAIN
40

W

34B

38
47

48
43W

DOWN L.M.R.  GOODS

33

DOWN W.R.  MAIN

DOWN SWINDON

50

25 W

42
W

DOWN CHELTENHAM W

I4BI3
UP GOODS

9

I0

FROM GLOUCESTER PASSENGER STN

WAGON WORKS SIDING

UNBOLTED FROM GOODS JC

BOLT 5

CONTROLLED FROM GLOUCESTER CENTRAL EAST

− CONTROLLED FROM GLOUCESTER NORTH

HATCHED PORTION OF 10167T INOPERATIVE

WITH POINTS  29  NORMAL

GLOUCESTER TRAMWAY JUNCTION

14C

TEMPORARY SPARE LEVER BOLTED NORMAL - 41

TEMPORARY SPARE LEVER BOLTED REVERSE - 27

BRITISH RAILWAYS W.R.  SIGNAL & TELEGRAPH ENGINEER'S OFFICE, READING

SLOTTED FROM GOODS JC WHEN POINTS 14 REVERSED

BOLT  5

3A
12B 11B

12A

11A
13T

184
YDS

178
YDS

105
YDS

FROM EAST BOX

362
YDS

FIXED AT CAUTION

E.D. BAR A

31

14A

3
YDS

DOWN SIDING

BOLT  LOCK 4

9
YDS

34A

32

22 YDS

I

8T

20
YDS

10167T

10175T

37

E.D. BAR B
36

99
YDS

BOLT  LOCK 4

39

35 44
45

130
YDS

46

49

TO  SWINDON  W.R.
340
YDS

FIXED AT CAUTION

SIGNALS 44. 46.  UNBOLTED  FROM  GOODS  JC.  BOX

SIGNALS 39. 45. UNBOLTED  FROM  PASSENGER  STN.  BOX

207
YDS

UP  L.M.R.  MAIN

559
YDS

FIXED AT
CAUTION

TO CHELTENHAM
(ENGINE SHED

JUNCTION)

E15T

10168T

10174T
1158
YDS

519
YDS

816
YDS
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